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code
과목명(영문)

강의:실험:

학점
영어강의 강의요일 강의시간

강의학

기
7.금융MBA(카이스트

MBA)
2024 1.Spring ommon Requ BIZ500 G1.500 Management Statistical Analysis 2:3:3 Y Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF500 F5.500 Ethics and Social Responsibility of Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Wed 19:00~22:00 9~16

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF501 F5.501 Corporate Finance 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF502 F5.502 Financial Accounting 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF506 F5.506 Computer Programming in Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~8

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF507 F5.507 Financial Databases 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 9~16

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF620 F5.620 Business Strategies in Financial Service Industry 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF657 F5.657 Introduction to FinTech 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~8

7.금융MBA(디지털금

융MBA)
2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF809 F5.809

The Role of CEOs and the Future of the Financial

Services Industry
1.5:0:1.5 Tue 19:00~22:00 9~16

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 3.Research  BAF961 F5.961 Field Application Project Research 0:6:3 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 1.Spring 3.Research BIZ965 G1.965 Independent Study for Graduate Students 0:0:1.5 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 2.Summer 3.Research BAF998 F5.998 Internship Program 0:6:1.5

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF504 F5.504 Investment Analysis 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF600 F5.600 Advanced Corporate Finance 3:0:3 Y Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF603 F5.603 Futures and Options 3:0:3 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF604 F5.604 Microanalysis of Financial Economics 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF605 F5.605 Financial Environment and Macroeconomy 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF606 F5.606 Finance and Law 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 9~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF608 F5.608 Mergers and Acquisitions 3:0:3 Y Wed 19:00~22:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF613 F5.613 Corporate Governance 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF616 F5.616 Fixed Income Securities 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF639 F5.639 Security Analysis and Trading Strategies 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~8

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF664 F5.664 Financial Statement Analysis 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF666 F5.666 Management Accounting 3:0:3 Tue 19:00~22:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF667 F5.667 Advanced Financial Acounitng 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF668 F5.668 Tax Strategies 3:0:3 Mon 19:00~22:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF801 F5.801 Special topics in Investment Banking 1.5:0:1.5 Thu 19:00~22:00 9~16



7.금융MBA 2024 3.Fall 3.Research  BAF961 F5.961 Field Application Project Research 0:6:3 1~16

7.금융MBA 2024 4.Winter 3.Research BAF998 F5.998 Internship Program 0:6:1.5

7.금융MBA(카이스트

MBA)
2025 1.Spring ommon Requ BIZ500 G1.500 Management Statistical Analysis 2:3:3 Y Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF500 F5.500 Ethics and Social Responsibility of Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Wed 19:00~22:00 9~16

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF501 F5.501 Corporate Finance 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF502 F5.502 Financial Accounting 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF506 F5.506 Computer Programming in Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~8

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF507 F5.507 Financial Databases 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 9~16

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF620 F5.620 Business Strategies in Financial Service Industry 1.5:0:1.5 Y Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF621 F5.621 International Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF657 F5.657 Introduction to FinTech 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2025 1.Spring 3.Research  BAF961 F5.961 Field Application Project Research 0:6:3 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 2.Summer 2.Elective BAF612 F5.612 Private Equity Investments 1.5:0:1.5 Y

7.금융MBA 2025 2.Summer 3.Research BAF998 F5.998 Internship Program 0:6:1.5

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF504 F5.504 Investment Analysis 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF600 F5.600 Advanced Corporate Finance 3:0:3 Y Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF603 F5.603 Futures and Options 3:0:3 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF604 F5.604 Microanalysis of Financial Economics 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF605 F5.605 Financial Environment and Macroeconomy 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF606 F5.606 Finance and Law 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 9~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF608 F5.608 Mergers and Acquisitions 3:0:3 Y Wed 19:00~22:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF613 F5.613 Corporate Governance 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~8

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF616 F5.616 Fixed Income Securities 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF639 F5.639 Security Analysis and Trading Strategies 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~8

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF664 F5.664 Financial Statement Analysis 3:0:3 Y Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF666 F5.666 Management Accounting 3:0:3 Tue 19:00~22:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF668 F5.668 Tax Strategies 3:0:3 Mon 19:00~22:00 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF810 F5.810 Special topics in Investment Banking 1.5:0:1.5 Thu 19:00~22:00 9~16



7.금융MBA 2025 3.Fall 3.Research  BAF961 F5.961 Field Application Project Research 0:6:3 1~16

7.금융MBA 2025 4.Winter 3.Research BAF998 F5.998 Internship Program 0:6:1.5


